Analysis: Profilograph Simulation

Inputs

Blanking Band (in): 0.2

Minimum Scallop Width (ft): 2.00
Minimum Scallop Height (in): 0.0
Scallop Rounding Increment (in): 0.1
Segment Length (ft): 528.00
Rounded Profile Index: Yes

Wheel Offsets

Name Value (ft)

Offset 1 8.75

Offset 2 11.25

Offset 3 13.75

Offset 4 16.25

Offset 5 11.25

Offset 6 13.75

Selections

File Profile Basis Section Filter

runlilL |LElev. Yes Full Butterworth Low-pass (1.97 ft)
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Simulation Results
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Start Distance (ft)

Stop Distance (ft)

runlllL - LElev.

16.43
528.17

527.94
625.86

0.00
0.00
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Scallops: runl1lL - LElev.
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